Term Dates 2023-24

X

ACE TIVERTON
SOHCE

Term Number Common Name Start Date Finish Date
Term 1 Autumn 1 Monday 4% September Friday 20" October
October Half Term Monday 23 October Friday 27t October

Term 2 Autumn 2 Tuesday 317 October Friday 15" December
Christmas Holidays Monday 18 December Monday 1st January
Term 3 Spring 1 Thursday 4™ January Friday 9% February

February Half Term

Monday 127 February

Friday 16" February

Term 4

Spring 2

Monday 15t February

Thursday 28" March

Easter Holidays Tuesday 2" April Friday 12" April

Term 5 Summer 1 Manday 157 Agril Friday 24™ May

May Half Term Maonday 27t May Friday 31% May

Term b Summer 2

hMonday 3 June Wednesday 24-thJuI',r

summer Holiday Friday 26 July Friday 30 August

Occasional Day  Friday 158 September 2023 - Staff Mot Onsite

INSET Days Occasional Day  Tuesday 2™ January 2024 — Staff Mot Onsite
INSET 1 Monday 4% September 2023 — Staff Onsite
IMSET 2 Tuesday gth September 2023 — 5taff Onsite
Year 7 In School Wednesday 61 September 2023
Year 8-9 In school Thursday 7 September 2023
Year 10-11 In School Friday 8th September 2023
INSET 3 Monday 30" October 2023 - 5taff Not Onsite
INSET 4 Wednesday 3™ January 2024 — Staff Onsite
INSET 5 Thursday 25thJuI',-' 2024 — staff Not Onsite

¢  Christmas Day BH - Monday 25" December 2023
& Boxing Day BH - Tuesday 26™ December 2023

# MNew Year BH - Monday 15t January 2023

# Good Friday BH - Friday 20" March 2024

s FEaster Monday BH — Monday 1% April 2024

» May Day BH — Monday 61 May 2024

s Late May BH - Friday 27th May 2024

Bank Holidays




